
WILTON ANDRES GALLON CORTES

CC 1036643760

07/12/1992 CO-COLOMBIA

Primera Segunda -

060D21A 940068 -

MODERNA 
SWITZERLAND 
GMBH

MODERNA 
SWITZERLAND 
GMBH

-

MEDELLIN SURA 
Saman IPS

MEDELLIN SURA 
Saman IPS

-

24/08/2021 29/10/2021 -

CO-Colombia CO-Colombia -

2KMNCQDAYVQVY626NOO
HV3GQSHVHK4DFUK2NQF
UTNJKMB7V4YC2A

JVLMS65JPJL7PULRW3BKX
J2VUOAXHEIA5CTG4OCCS
VJ4HXTISGVQ

-

16/08/2022 16/08/2022 -

Ver certificado en MiVacuna

View certificate in MiVacuna

https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMThJUEkxQVgxa29NKzA1SEdPZEpVSkdpbHN2NlY1N1NXOXdRYTZlOCt0ZUVPUE1DSDlSa0FFTk16Sm1vcGNyTDNiK3VvZEJQMEF5RmdValFBWDltcTdsY0VPVnZSbm9lakk9
https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMThJUEkxQVgxa29NKzA1SEdPZEpVSkdpbHN2NlY1N1NXOXdRYTZlOCt0ZUVPUE1DSDlSa0FFTk16Sm1vcGNyTDNiK3VvZEJQMEF5RmdValFBWDltcTdsY0VPVnZSbm9lakk9

